MAINECARE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE 
	E-MAIL

	Ana Hicks
	Maine Equal Justice Partners
	126 Sewall St.

Augusta, ME 04330
	626-7058

621-8148
	ahicks@mejp.org; 

	Andy MacLean
	Maine Medical Assoc
	P.O. Box 190

Manchester, ME 04351
	622-3374
	amaclean@mainemed.com;

	David Winslow
	Maine Hospital Assoc.
	33 Fuller Road

Augusta, ME 04330
	622-4794
	dwinslow@themha.org;

	Dean Crocker 
	Maine Children’s Alliance 
	303 State Street
Augusta, ME 04330-7037
	623-1868
	dcrocker@mekids.org; 

	Ellie Goldberg
	Maine Children’s Alliance
	303 State St. 

Augusta, ME 04330
	623-1868
	egoldberg@mekids.org;

	Frank D’Alesandro
	PineTree Legal Assistance
	P.O. Box 54

Portland, ME 04112
	774-8211
	frank@ptla.org;

	Helen Bailey
	Disability Rights Ctr.
	24 Stone St.

Augusta, ME 04330
	626-2774
	hbailey@drcme.org;

	Jack Comart 
	Maine Equal Justice Partners
	126 Sewall St.

Augusta, ME 04330
	626-7058

621-8148
	jcomart@mejp.org; 

	Jaime D’Errico 
	Consumers for Affordable Health Care
	P.O. Box 2490 

Augusta, ME 04338-2490
	622-7045
	jderrico@mainecahc.org; 

	Jill Adams 
	Maine Administrators of Services for Children with Disabilities
	675 Western Ave, Suite 2 · Manchester, ME 04351

	626-3380
	jadams@madsec.org; 

	Judiann Smith 
	Spurwink 
	899 Riverside Street, Portland, Maine 04103
	871-1200
	jsmith@spurwink.org;

	Kaitlyn Bragdon-Roe
	MaineCare Member Representative 
	275 Methodist Rd. 

Westbrook, ME 04092
	
	kaitbr@hotmail.com;

	Kathy Adams 
	Maine CITE 
	University College 

46 University Drive 

Augusta, ME  04330 
	621-3195
	kadamsot@maine.rr.com;

	Kevin Lewis  
	Maine Primary Care Association 
	73 Winthrop Street
Augusta, ME 04330-5505
	621-0677
	kalewis@mepca.org; 

	Leo Delicata
	Legal Services for the Elderly
	136 U.S. Route One

Scarborough, Maine 04074
	396-6502
	ldelicata@mainelse.org; 

	Marcia Cooper 
	Brain Injury Association of Maine 
	13 Washington Street
Waterville, ME 04901
	861-4617
	Marciacooper1@myfairpoint.net;

	Mary Lou Dyer
	Maine Association of Community Service Providers
	P.O. Box 149

Hallowell, Maine 04347
	623-5005
	mldyermacsp@msn.com;

	Rose Strout 
	MaineCare Member Representative 
	
	
	grammyrose@gmail.com; 

	Ruth Ann Spence
	Maine Association of Mental Health Services  
	45 Memorial Circle 

 Augusta, ME 04330
	621-4111
	mamhs@gwi.net;

	Sandra MacArthur
	Maine School Management Association 
	49 Community Drive, Augusta ME 04330      
	622-3473 
	smacarthur@msmaweb.com; 

	Teresa Berkowitz 
	Pine Tree Society
	149 Front Street
Bath, ME 04530-2610
	443-3341
	tberkowitz@pinetreesociety.org; 

	Trish Niedorowski
	National Association for Mentally Ill - Maine
	P.O. Box 5120

Augusta, ME  04332
	622-5767
	trish@wingsinc.org; 

	Vicki Purgavie
	Home Care Alliance of Maine
	20 Middle St. 

Augusta, ME 04330
	623-0345
	Vicki@homecarealliance.org;

	Rachel Dyer
	MDDC
	
	
	rdyer@maineddc.org;



	Paul A. Nau
	Woodfords
	
	
	pnau@woodfords.org;



	Polly Miller
	Northeast Mobile
	
	
	pmiller@mobilehealthmedics.org;

	Carol Carothers
	National Alliance on Mental Illness
	
	622-0677
	ccarothers@namimaine.org;



	Sara Squires
	Disability Rights Center
	
	626-2774
	Ssquires@drcme.org;



	Lynne Caswell
	Office of Elder Services
	
	287-9213
	Lynne.Caswell@maine.gov;



	Vickie McCarty
	Consumer Council System of Maine
	
	
	Region3@maineccsm.org;



	Anna Cyr
	Maine Parent Federation
	
	240-7006
	annahcyr@yahoo.com; acyr@mpf.org;



	Julia Bell
	Maine Developmental Disabilities Council
	
	287-4213
	jbell@maineddc.org; 

	Patricia Dushuttle
	Office of MaineCare Services
	
	
	Patricia.Dushuttle@maine.gov 


March 7, 2012

